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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 12 Boys, 100m Freestyle D - 2006/2007
09.6.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.03 223 34.88 39.15
2. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:28.31 131 40.68 47.63

DSQ IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 1:29.18 40.03 49.15

Event 12 Boys, 100m Freestyle C - 2004/2005
09.6.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:04.17 343 30.57 33.60
2. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 1:10.00 264 34.00 36.00
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 1:12.25 240 34.63 37.62
4. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 1:17.39 195 36.49 40.90
5. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:18.27 189 35.63 42.64
6. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 1:24.73 149 39.13 45.60
7. GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 05 Pingvin 1:26.03 142 40.47 45.56
8. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 1:28.69 130 39.79 48.90
9. BOGDANOVSKI, Andrej 05 Royal Aqua 1:30.79 121 39.41 51.38

10. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:35.97 102 46.14 49.83
11. ZGONC, Matej 05 Royal Aqua 1:54.33 60 50.27 1:04.06

Event 12 Boys, 100m Freestyle B - 2002/2003
09.6.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:00.18 416 28.48 31.70
2. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 1:02.90 364 30.52 32.38

Event 12 Men, 100m Freestyle A - OPEN
09.6.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 52.54 625 25.32 27.22
2. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 52.74 618 25.04 27.70
3. JANESKI, Filip 98 Sc Beta 53.72 585 25.45 28.27
4. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 MKD 54.42 563 25.62 28.80
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Sc Beta 55.84 521 27.23 28.61
6. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 56.17 512 26.91 29.26
7. CVETKOV, Ljupcho 94 SC Skopje 56.43 505 26.69 29.74
8. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 57.73 471 27.90 29.83
9. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Sc Beta 59.33 434 28.02 31.31

10. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:00.18 416 28.48 31.70
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 1:02.90 364 30.52 32.38
12. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:04.17 343 30.57 33.60
13. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 1:10.00 264 34.00 36.00
14. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 1:12.25 240 34.63 37.62
15. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:14.03 223 34.88 39.15
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Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 1:17.39 195 36.49 40.90
17. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:18.27 189 35.63 42.64
18. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 1:24.73 149 39.13 45.60
19. GRAVCEVSKI, Alek 05 Pingvin 1:26.03 142 40.47 45.56
20. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:28.31 131 40.68 47.63
21. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 1:28.69 130 39.79 48.90
22. BOGDANOVSKI, Andrej 05 Royal Aqua 1:30.79 121 39.41 51.38
23. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:35.97 102 46.14 49.83
24. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 1:49.75 68 51.82 57.93
25. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 Oktopod 1:50.76 66 51.80 58.96
26. ZGONC, Matej 05 Royal Aqua 1:54.33 60 50.27 1:04.06

DSQ IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 1:29.18 40.03 49.15
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